Subject: 1998 MCAL Cross Country Championships & Meet All-Time Lists
Date: Sat, 14 Nov 1998 17:40:59 -0800
From: "Tom Lyons" <tomlyons@earthlink.net>
To: "Tom Lyons" <tomlyons@earthlink.net>, "Jessica Ostler” <jostler@marin.k12.ca.us>,
"Julie Costello" <jcostello@marin.k12.ca.us>,
"Millie Krause" <mkrause@marin.k12.ca.us (Millie Krause, Coach)>,
"Ted Brown" <tbrown@marin.K12.ca.us (Ted Brown, Coach)>,
"Peter Brewer" <pcb@internet-frontier.net>, <DJR70408@aol.com>, <fishmanr@pbworld.com>,
<macsqueeze@aol.com>, <gehilll @mmm.com>, <summers2@pacbell.net>,
<mwestonart@aol.com>, "Doug Speck" <DougSpeck@aol.com>, <jakauke@earthlink.net>,
"Tiffany Hansen" <thansen@uclink4.berkeley.edu>, "Sam Gleason" <sam@linex.com>,
"Pete Sweeney" <SPrunbike@aol.com (Pete Sweeney '73)>,
"Mike Raney" <raneman@earthlink.net (Mike Raney '97)>,
"Leigh Moscrip" <lmoscrip@ucla.edu (Leigh Moscrip '96)>,
"Jeff Capell” <PONOKAI@aol.com>,
"Graham McDermott" <gmcdermott@leland.stanford.edu (Graham McDermott '97)>,
"David Leipsic" <David@tam.net>, "Chris Swain" <scoobyswain@hotmail.com (Chris Swain)>,
"Bryan Tracy" <bryan.tracy@amd.com (Bryan Tracy '73)>,
"Adam Bessie" <adbessie@ucdavis.edu>, "Doug Basham" <flashbash@MCI2000.com>,
"Todd Lewis" <glisan@aol.com>, "Peter Franks" <peter@lascruces.com>,
"Pat Swift" <pswiftx@juno.com>, "Mike Fanelli" <mikalfan@msn.com>,
"Mark Tveskov" <tveskovm @sou.edu>, "Mark Richtman" <mark.richtman@fibre.com>,
"Keith Conning" <Conning@aol.com>, "Joe Green" <joseph.green@aspect.com>,
"Greg Nacco" <g_nacco@ix.netcom.com>, "Dave Hannaford" <drhanna@pacbell.net>,
"Chris Lyons" <clyons@marin.k12.ca.us>, "Barry Spitz" <BZSpitz@aol.com>,
"Barb Frazier" <BarbieGF@aol.com>, "Carl Anderson" <anncar @earthlink.net>
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